
 Volleyball Schedule  2025

Day Date MS Dismiss JV Dismiss Vars Dismiss Opponent Location
Tues 12-Aug 4:00 no 5:00 no 6:00 no Rocky Mount Academy Home
Wed 13-Aug no no 4:30 no 5:30 no Southampton Academy Home
Sat 16-Aug no no no no TBA no      Southampton Volleyball Jamboree

Mon 18-Aug 4:00 2:30 5:00 no 6:00 no Brunswick Academy Away

Tues 19-Aug 3:30 2:45 4:30 no 5:30 no **Lawrence Academy Home
Tues 26-Aug 4:00 2:30 5:00 no 6:00 no **Northeast Academy Away
Wed 27-Aug 3:30 2:45 no no no no Chaloner Home
Wed 27-Aug no no 4:30 no 5:30 no Roanoke Rapids Home
Thur 28-Aug 3:30 12:15 4:30 1:00 5:30 2:30 **Albemarle Away
Tues 2-Sep no no 4:00 no 5:00 no **KVA Home
Wed 3-Sep 3:00 1:30 4:00 2:30 6:00 no **Ridgecroft Away
Thur 4-Sep 4:00 3:00 no no no no Chaloner Away
Mon 8-Aug 3:30 2:45 4:30 no 5:30 no **Pungo Christian Home
Tues 9-Sep 3:30 2:45 4:30 no 5:30 no **Oakwood School Home
Wed 10-Sep no no 4:00 3:00 5:00 no Roanoke Rapids Away
Mon 15-Sep 3:30 12:30 4:30 1:30 5:30 2:30 **Pungo Christian Away
Tues 16-Sep 4:00 1:45 5:00 2:45 6:00 no **Lawrence Academy Away
Thur 18-Sep 3:30 2:45 4:30 no 5:30 no **Albemarle Home
Tues 23-Sep 3:30 2:45 4:30 no 5:30 no **Northeast Academy  (Senior Night) Home
Wed 24-Sep 3:30 2:45 4:30 no 5:30 no **Ridgecroft Home
Tues 30-Sep no no 4:00 2:00 5:00 3:00 **Kerr Vance Academy Away
Wed 1-Oct 4:00 1:50 5:00 no 6:00 no **Oakwood School Away

                                                                  Mon-Thur Oct 6-9 for JV and Varsity                                                                             TIC Conference Tournament @ Lawrence

                                                                             Sat Oct 11 all day for Middle School TIC Conference Tournament @ Lawrence

Tues-Sat Oct 14-25                                         NCISAA State Tournament Championship Sat Oct 25

updated  8/20/2025

                                                **Denotes Conference Games 

 Head Coach: Lauren Harris

Asst. Coach:  Jessie Lynch

Head of School:  Michael Ferguson
Athletic Director:  Teresa Long


